

PPA Nos. 03/2019 & 08/2019

Amardeep Singh Mendiratta Vs. Estate Officer & Anr.

05.07.2023

Present: Appellant in person.

Ms. Deepali Gupta, learned counsel for the respondent along with Shri Suresh Chand, Manager (IEM), DSIIDC.

Adjournment requested on behalf of appellant.

List the matter for arguments on 29.08.2023.

(MADHU JAIN)

Principal District & Sessions Judge

South East District, Saket Courts

New Delhi : 05.07.2023