

PPA Nos. 3/2019 & 8/2019

Amardeep Singh Mendiratta Vs. Estate Officer & Anr.

13.12.2024

Present : Appellant with learned counsel Shri Dinesh Monga.

Ms. Deepali Gupta, learned counsel for the
respondents with Shri Suresh Chand, Manager
(IEM), DSIIDC.

Part arguments heard.

On request, put up for remaining arguments on
28.02.2025 at 2.00 pm.

(RAJNEESH KUMAR GUPTA)

Principal District & Sessions Judge

South East District, Saket Courts

New Delhi : 13.12.2024