

PPA NOS. 03/2019 & 08/2019
AMARDEEP SINGH MENDIRATTA
VS.
ESTATE OFFICER, DSIIDC & ANR.

30.04.2025

Present: Ms. Marlin Methew, proxy counsel for Sh. Dinesh Monga, counsel for the Appellant, *through Video Conferencing*.

Ms. Deepali Gupta, counsel for the Respondents, *through Video Conferencing*.

Ld. Presiding Officer has been elevated to Hon'ble High Court of Delhi, New Delhi.

Put up for purpose already fixed on **22.05.2025**.

(READER)
30.04.2025