

PPA NO. 03/2019
AMARDEEP SINGH MENDIRATTA
VS.
ESTATE OFFICER & ANR

06.11.2025

Present: None for the Appellant.

Mr. Chander Shekher, Assistant Grade-I for
DSIIDC.

There is no appearance on behalf of the Appellant
despite repeated calls.

Put up for filing of receipt of cost on behalf of
Appellant and arguments / consideration of Appeal on
17.12.2025.

(PREM KUMAR BARTHWAL)
Principal District & Sessions Judge,
South East District, Saket Courts,
New Delhi/ 06.11.2025 (KSR)